

Alarm System Registration Residential

To complete the form, download it an PLEASE PRINT	Application No		
APPLICANT			
Name			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
Address			
(Number) (Street)		(Apt. No./P.O. Box)	
Phone Number			
Applying for Burglar Alar	rm Fire Alarm	Hold-up Alarm Other	
ALARM COMPANY			
Name			
Address			
Address (Number) (Street)			
(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
Phone Number			

City of Avon Lake, Ohio 99/24/20

CONTACTS

The following information is required for approval of this application:

The names, addresses and telephone numbers of two (2) persons OR of an alarm system company who will be able to: (1) receive notification at anytime, (2) come to the alarm site within 1-1/2 hours after receiving a request from the Avon Lake Police Department or the Avon Lake Fire Department to do so and (3) grant access to the alarm site and de-activate the system, if necessary.

Name					
Address					
	(Number)	(Street)			
	(City)		(State)	(Zip Code)	
Phone N	umber				
Name					
Address					
	(Number)	(Street)			
	(City)		(State)	(Zip Code)	
Phone No	umber				

The following shall apply if an alarm system business is listed above:

- 1. The alarm system business shall have on file the names and telephone numbers of two (2) persons who will comply with the above section AND in the event they are unable or unwilling to perform the duties as outlined, the permit holder shall give the alarm company another name and telephone of a person who is willing to comply with the duties as outlined. At least two (2) persons who are able to perform such required duties must be on record with the alarm company at all times.
- The permit holder has authorized the alarm system business to provide said names and telephone numbers listed with that company when requested by the Avon Lake Police Department or the Avon Lake Fire Department after an alarm has been activated.

City of Avon Lake, Ohio 99/24/20

The applicant shall submit a fee of \$10.00 for a residential alarm system permit. THIS FEE MUST ACCOMPANY YOUR APPLICATION.

All information contained in this permit is confidential except for legitimate law enforcement or fire protection purposes and for enforcement of this Ordinance.

I, the undersigned, do hereby agree to comply with the provisions as outlined and further agree to notify the Avon Lake Police Department or the Avon Lake Fire Department in the event that the information provided changes.

Applicant's Signature	Date	
3		

OFFICE USE ONLY					
Approved by the Safety Director Designee					
	Date				
Title					
Fee Received \$					
Received by					
	Date				
Title					
Copy forwarded to Safety Director					
Ву	Date				

City of Avon Lake, Ohio 09/24/20